Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
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Team

School

Niles West
Glenbard West
Fremd
Schaumburg
Niles North
Wheaton Co-Op
Palatine
York
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook South
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Prospect
Conant
\S*~  Glenbard North
Elk Grove

A
267 »\°' Homewood-Flossmoor
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Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Totals

Floor
Ex.

8.550
8.400
9.200
9.100
8.750
8.400
8.000
8.350
8.650
8.850
8.600
7.900
8.300
8.500
8.250
6.800
7.400
6.000
8.200

Pommel
Horse

7.700
8.600
7.500
7.600
6.700
7.400
7.250
7.200
4.600
7.300
5.600
6.400
4.500
3.700
4.900
6.200
4.700
3.000
5.200

Saturday March 26, 2016

Rings Vault Paraliel , Bar

9.300 8.600
8.200 9.500
7.000 7.850
6.550 8.300
7.400 9.200
6.400 7.450
6.500 7.600
6.900 8.500
8.300 7.100
6.700 8.100
7.450 7.400
8.100 7.650
5.900 8.150
6.600 7.300
5.800 8.000
6.200 7.700
6.300 7.900
7.500 7.400
4.700 7.300

Bars

7.900
7.200
7.600
7.800
6.600
8.200
7.500
7.300
7.750
6.200
5.800
7.850
7.950
6.300
6.400
6.000
6.700
6.400
5.200

8.800 1.000 5.900 9.400 4.400

9.400
7.200
8.400
8.000
6.200
6.900
7.700
5.100
6.000
5.200
7.100
3.000
4.300
6.600
5.400
5.700
3.700
5.800
3.600
0.000

N otal

o000 51.450
o000 49.100
0.000 47550
0.000 47350
0.000 44850
o000 44.750
0.000 44550
o000 43.350
o000 42.400
o000 42.350
o000 41.950
o000 40.900
o000 39.100
s 29000
oon 38,750
o000 38.600
o000 36.700
o000 36.100
o000 34.200
o000 29.500
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Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Floor Exercise

Saturday March 26, 2016
Pommel Horse
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Pl. Name School Score Pl Name School Score

i Ryan Roth Fremd 9.200 1 Paul Bonokollie Glenbard West 8.600

2 Dylan Mitchell Schaumburg 9.100 2 Liam Berg Niles West 7.700

3 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 8.850 3 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 7.600

4 Kendall Watts Homewood-Flossmoor 8.800 4 Tom Whiteside Fremd 7.500

: 5 > Davin Kaiser Niles North 8.750 5 Joey DiRienzo Wheaton Co-Op 7.400
) Jack Delattre Buffalo Grove 8.650 6 Jeet Raol Hoffman Estates 7.300
s B Harte Haffner Glenbrook South 8.600 . 7, Prakash Nigam Palatine 7.250
q & Nick Ng Niles West 8.550 8 Robeson Gall York 7.200
\O 8 Marcus Rias Addison Trail 8.500 9 David Chua Niles North 6.700
1\ ¥ Aiden Moran Wheaton Co-Op 8.400 10 Francis Nguyen Glenbard East 6.400
\2 O Viktor Kovalishin Glenbard West 8.400 11 DonYoung Kim Prospect 6.200
5 Mikey Stumpf York 8.350 12 Jack Jantsankhorol Glenbrook South 5.600
N 8 Treyvon Keys Glenbard South 8.300 13 Jason Ramirez Elk Grove 5.200
S & Louie Ranieri Lake Park 8.250 14 James Firme Lake Park 4.900
W 85 Ivan Rodriguez Elk Grove 8.200 15 Lawrence Torres Conant 4.700
v @ Brian Gaytan Palatine 8.000 16 Kyle Zyck Buffalo Grove 4.600
\S & Darren Nuezca Glenbard East 7.900 1.7 Aaron Ruggario Glenbard South 4.500
G 3 Jose Gonzalez Conant 7.400 18 Carlos Alvarez Addison Trail 3.700
2 1 Nathon Lungu Prospect 6.800 19 Sebastian Stolarek Glenbard North 3.000
a3\ 40 Mason Morgan Glenbard North 6.000 20 Fabius Williams Homewood-Flossmoor ~ 1.000
. A\ 35
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Name
David Thai
Leo Cuellar

Gunnar Maddock
Matt Le
Joshua Garrison
Lucas Pauker
Aaron Niederman
Nick Oyasu
Kelvin Stevens
Dawid Byrgiel
Michal Gaik
Anthony Gershman
Joseph Zhao
Austin Tate
Michael Yim
Matthew Donzelli
Raymond Leonard
Josh Keating
Alex Struck
Erik Ortiz

R
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Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Still Rings

School
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Fremd
York
Hoffman Estates
Addison Trail
Schaumburg
Palatine
Wheaton Co-Op
Conant
Prospect
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard South
Lake Park
Elk Grove

AN

Score
9.300
8.300
8.200
8.100
7.500
7.450
7.400

7.000

6.900
6.700
6.600
6.550
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.200
5.900
5.900
5.800
4.700

6.0
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Name
Timmy Le
Ronald Williams
Jordon Brewer
Luca Corona
Jake Anderson
Hazen Rice
Kevin McGovern
Sam Gomez
Jack Briscoe
Sam Barajas
Jack McDermott
Dylan Kowatsch
Andrew Honig
Harrison Mathias
Trent Hartman
Ben Schonken
Leo Lopez
Dominick Hester
Jeremy Crespo
Dylan Horvath

Cone
R\

School
Glenbard West
Homewood-Flossmoor
Niles North
Niles West
York
Schaumburg
Glenbard South
Hoffman Estates
Lake Park
Conant
Fremd
Prospect
Glenbard East
Palatine
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Glenbard North
Elk Grove
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove

A\

Saturday March 26, 2016
Vault

Score
9.500
9.400
9.200
8.600
8.500
8.300
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.100
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Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Parallel Bars

Saturday March 26, 2016
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
il Lucas Cooperman Wheaton Co-Op 8.200 il Dalai Jamiyankhuu Niles West 9.400
2 Neil Livingston Glenbard South 7.950 2 Eric Barnd Fremd 8.400
3 Mitchell Byron Niles West 7.900 3 A.]J. Hardin Schaumburg 8.000
4 Marc Le Glenbard East 7.850 4 Chris Lunsford Palatine 7.700
5 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 7.800 5 Matthew Ideler Glenbard West 7.200
6 Michael Trandicosta Buffalo Grove 7.750 6 Jacob Fine Glenbrook South 7.100
7 Daniel Classon Fremd 7.600 7 Chase McClearn Wheaton Co-Op 6.900
8 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 7.500 8 Alex Kominowski Addison Trail 6.600
9 Anthony Tovar York 7.300 9 Raymond Tang Niles North 6.200
10 Aiden Rudolph Glenbard West 7.200 10 Sean SparkowskKi Buffalo Grove 6.000
115k Kevin Lorenz Conant 6.700 1 Luke Meister Glenbard North 5.800
12 Raig Hussain Niles North 6.600 12 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 5.700
13 Brandon Kennedy Lake Park 6.400 13 Luke Badger Lake Park 5.400
13 Juan Jasso Glenbard North 6.400 14 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 5.200
1:5 Giancarlo Sarenceno Addison Trail 6.300 15 James Foreman York 5.100
16 Juan Pablo Rios Hoffman Estates 6.200 167 Stephen Bean Glenbard South 4.300
17 Adan Vivero Prospect 6.000 17 Noah Davis Conant 3.700
18 Michael Parlich Glenbrook South 5.800 18 Tim Sarmiti Elk Grove 3.600
19 Jeremy Readdy Elk Grove 5.200 19 Vinnie Milano Glenbard East 3.000

0 Michael Johnson Homewood-Flossmoor 4.400
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